
 

*If the posting date falls on a weekend or a bank Holiday, some banks may not credit the payment to broker accounts until the next business day. 

COMMISSION POSTING DATE STATEMENT AVAILABLE 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025  
Friday, January 31, 2025 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025   
Thursday, January 30, 2025 

Saturday, February 15, 2025 
Friday, February 28, 2025 

Friday, February 14, 2025 
Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Saturday, March 15, 2025 
Monday, March 31, 2025 

Friday, March 14, 2025 
Sunday, March 30, 2025 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

Monday, April 14, 2025 
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 

 Thursday, May 15, 2025 
 Friday, May 30, 2025 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
Thursday, May 29, 2025 

Sunday, June 15, 2025 
Monday, June 30, 2025 

Friday, June 14, 2025 
Sunday, June 29, 2025 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 
Thursday, July 31, 2025 

Monday, July 14, 2025 
Wednesday, July 30, 2025 

Friday, August 15, 2025 
Friday. August 29, 2025 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 
Thursday, August 28, 2025 

Monday, September 15, 2025 
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 
Monday, September 29, 2025 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
Friday, October 31, 2025 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
Thursday, October 30, 2025 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 
Friday, November 28, 2025 

Friday, November 14, 2025 
Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 
Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 
Tuesday, December 30, 2025 
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